
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

24/04/2025 KFSMUL 20.5673 20.5674 20.5673 1,106,758,798.08 -0.0165

23/04/2025 KFSMUL 20.5838 20.5839 20.5838 1,102,555,752.00 0.0010

22/04/2025 KFSMUL 20.5828 20.5829 20.5828 1,107,094,487.10 -0.0070

21/04/2025 KFSMUL 20.5898 20.5899 20.5898 1,095,094,015.99 0.0071

18/04/2025 KFSMUL 20.5827 20.5828 20.5827 1,073,541,829.81 0.0123

17/04/2025 KFSMUL 20.5704 20.5705 20.5704 1,069,974,926.13 0.0136

16/04/2025 KFSMUL 20.5568 20.5569 20.5568 1,069,256,028.63 0.0149

11/04/2025 KFSMUL 20.5419 20.5420 20.5419 1,086,410,602.06 0.0017

10/04/2025 KFSMUL 20.5402 20.5403 20.5402 1,085,873,600.08 -0.0126

09/04/2025 KFSMUL 20.5528 20.5529 20.5528 1,097,695,400.03 -0.0092

08/04/2025 KFSMUL 20.5620 20.5621 20.5620 1,167,191,148.81 -0.0088

04/04/2025 KFSMUL 20.5708 20.5709 20.5708 1,163,378,733.60 0.0144

03/04/2025 KFSMUL 20.5564 20.5565 20.5564 1,154,209,901.22 0.0252

02/04/2025 KFSMUL 20.5312 20.5313 20.5312 1,152,815,255.17 0.0177

01/04/2025 KFSMUL 20.5135 20.5136 20.5135 1,150,504,839.56 0.0108

31/03/2025 KFSMUL 20.5027 20.5028 20.5027 1,149,169,406.42 0.0363

27/03/2025 KFSMUL 20.4664 20.4665 20.4664 1,146,755,792.85 0.0056

26/03/2025 KFSMUL 20.4608 20.4609 20.4608 1,146,310,530.70 0.0081

25/03/2025 KFSMUL 20.4527 20.4528 20.4527 1,146,293,647.67 -0.0099

24/03/2025 KFSMUL 20.4626 20.4627 20.4626 1,146,259,591.41 -0.0082

21/03/2025 KFSMUL 20.4708 20.4709 20.4708 1,146,185,255.57 0.0158

20/03/2025 KFSMUL 20.4550 20.4551 20.4550 1,142,563,282.50 0.0215

19/03/2025 KFSMUL 20.4335 20.4336 20.4335 1,141,216,963.08 0.0186

18/03/2025 KFSMUL 20.4149 20.4150 20.4149 1,140,276,679.93 0.0012

17/03/2025 KFSMUL 20.4137 20.4138 20.4137 1,139,947,936.33 -0.0019

14/03/2025 KFSMUL 20.4156 20.4157 20.4156 1,139,823,756.15 0.0090

13/03/2025 KFSMUL 20.4066 20.4067 20.4066 1,137,571,083.62 0.0034

12/03/2025 KFSMUL 20.4032 20.4033 20.4032 1,139,142,630.77 0.0039

11/03/2025 KFSMUL 20.3993 20.3994 20.3993 1,121,509,919.60 0.0117

10/03/2025 KFSMUL 20.3876 20.3877 20.3876 1,117,660,812.55 0.0115

07/03/2025 KFSMUL 20.3761 20.3762 20.3761 1,113,752,364.59 0.0099

06/03/2025 KFSMUL 20.3662 20.3663 20.3662 1,111,224,852.33 -0.0064

05/03/2025 KFSMUL 20.3726 20.3727 20.3726 1,106,087,063.46 0.0034

04/03/2025 KFSMUL 20.3692 20.3693 20.3692 1,104,448,765.95 0.0064

03/03/2025 KFSMUL 20.3628 20.3629 20.3628 1,101,999,413.49 -0.0085

28/02/2025 KFSMUL 20.3713 20.3714 20.3713 1,092,866,430.91 -0.0036

27/02/2025 KFSMUL 20.3749 20.3750 20.3749 1,088,204,400.39 0.0184

26/02/2025 KFSMUL 20.3565 20.3566 20.3565 1,082,906,537.07 0.0352

25/02/2025 KFSMUL 20.3213 20.3214 20.3213 1,076,453,011.28 0.0047

24/02/2025 KFSMUL 20.3166 20.3167 20.3166 1,075,958,539.52 0.0141

21/02/2025 KFSMUL 20.3025 20.3026 20.3025 1,071,638,350.29 0.0033

20/02/2025 KFSMUL 20.2992 20.2993 20.2992 1,070,459,147.66 0.0069

19/02/2025 KFSMUL 20.2923 20.2924 20.2923 1,070,087,340.61 0.0035

18/02/2025 KFSMUL 20.2888 20.2889 20.2888 1,053,982,354.90 -0.0023

17/02/2025 KFSMUL 20.2911 20.2912 20.2911 1,054,187,222.57 0.0061

14/02/2025 KFSMUL 20.2850 20.2851 20.2850 1,054,141,309.74 0.0039

13/02/2025 KFSMUL 20.2811 20.2812 20.2811 1,050,067,314.26 -0.0112

11/02/2025 KFSMUL 20.2923 20.2924 20.2923 1,051,345,904.27 0.0009

10/02/2025 KFSMUL 20.2914 20.2915 20.2914 1,052,890,810.41 -0.0011

07/02/2025 KFSMUL 20.2925 20.2926 20.2925 1,052,347,102.92 0.0103

06/02/2025 KFSMUL 20.2822 20.2823 20.2822 1,064,408,958.85 0.0025

05/02/2025 KFSMUL 20.2797 20.2798 20.2797 1,063,982,814.83 0.0125

04/02/2025 KFSMUL 20.2672 20.2673 20.2672 1,068,618,690.52 0.0053

03/02/2025 KFSMUL 20.2619 20.2620 20.2619 1,067,662,050.35 -0.0036

31/01/2025 KFSMUL 20.2655 20.2656 20.2655 1,066,653,948.99 -0.0097

30/01/2025 KFSMUL 20.2752 20.2753 20.2752 1,066,449,124.89 0.0013



Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

29/01/2025 KFSMUL 20.2739 20.2740 20.2739 1,066,478,241.69 -0.0014

28/01/2025 KFSMUL 20.2753 20.2754 20.2753 1,066,541,909.41 0.0029

27/01/2025 KFSMUL 20.2724 20.2725 20.2724 1,068,510,852.76 0.0146

24/01/2025 KFSMUL 20.2578 20.2579 20.2578 1,066,935,107.19 0.0027

23/01/2025 KFSMUL 20.2551 20.2552 20.2551 1,065,830,784.71 0.0184

22/01/2025 KFSMUL 20.2367 20.2368 20.2367 1,061,841,719.99 0.0124

21/01/2025 KFSMUL 20.2243 20.2244 20.2243 1,061,452,999.51 -0.0016

20/01/2025 KFSMUL 20.2259 20.2260 20.2259 1,061,709,473.76 0.0020

17/01/2025 KFSMUL 20.2239 20.2240 20.2239 1,061,598,264.01 0.0060

16/01/2025 KFSMUL 20.2179 20.2180 20.2179 1,061,679,571.27 0.0028

15/01/2025 KFSMUL 20.2151 20.2152 20.2151 1,062,543,863.96 -0.0068

14/01/2025 KFSMUL 20.2219 20.2220 20.2219 1,064,495,714.36 -0.0118

13/01/2025 KFSMUL 20.2337 20.2338 20.2337 1,068,202,521.44 -0.0170

10/01/2025 KFSMUL 20.2507 20.2508 20.2507 1,068,392,947.09 -0.0035

09/01/2025 KFSMUL 20.2542 20.2543 20.2542 1,067,822,511.35 0.0031

08/01/2025 KFSMUL 20.2511 20.2512 20.2511 1,066,472,882.02 -0.0014

07/01/2025 KFSMUL 20.2525 20.2526 20.2525 1,069,800,291.15 0.0031

06/01/2025 KFSMUL 20.2494 20.2495 20.2494 1,063,886,176.87 -0.0124

03/01/2025 KFSMUL 20.2618 20.2619 20.2618 1,064,166,878.16 0.0023

02/01/2025 KFSMUL 20.2595 20.2596 20.2595 1,064,663,244.66 0.0030

30/12/2024 KFSMUL 20.2565 20.2566 20.2565 1,061,838,831.15 -0.0063

27/12/2024 KFSMUL 20.2628 20.2629 20.2628 1,062,054,846.86 -0.0052

26/12/2024 KFSMUL 20.2680 20.2681 20.2680 1,062,130,087.97 -0.0013

25/12/2024 KFSMUL 20.2693 20.2694 20.2693 1,059,337,575.49 0.0002

24/12/2024 KFSMUL 20.2691 20.2692 20.2691 1,058,979,641.74 0.0016

23/12/2024 KFSMUL 20.2675 20.2676 20.2675 1,059,072,451.02 0.0086

20/12/2024 KFSMUL 20.2589 20.2590 20.2589 1,057,932,109.77 0.0021

19/12/2024 KFSMUL 20.2568 20.2569 20.2568 1,062,315,787.01 -0.0035

18/12/2024 KFSMUL 20.2603 20.2604 20.2603 1,042,350,633.29 0.0096

17/12/2024 KFSMUL 20.2507 20.2508 20.2507 1,043,719,466.24 0.0137

16/12/2024 KFSMUL 20.2370 20.2371 20.2370 1,034,807,123.81 -0.0001

13/12/2024 KFSMUL 20.2371 20.2372 20.2371 1,054,808,241.87 0.0011

12/12/2024 KFSMUL 20.2360 20.2361 20.2360 1,001,394,154.54 -0.0013

11/12/2024 KFSMUL 20.2373 20.2374 20.2373 960,757,137.92 -0.0056

09/12/2024 KFSMUL 20.2429 20.2430 20.2429 961,513,350.19 0.0063

06/12/2024 KFSMUL 20.2366 20.2367 20.2366 947,183,190.30 0.0174

04/12/2024 KFSMUL 20.2192 20.2193 20.2192 945,886,456.94 -0.0163

03/12/2024 KFSMUL 20.2355 20.2356 20.2355 952,246,611.99 0.0212

02/12/2024 KFSMUL 20.2143 20.2144 20.2143 950,776,061.51 0.0086

29/11/2024 KFSMUL 20.2057 20.2058 20.2057 950,071,375.75 0.0141

28/11/2024 KFSMUL 20.1916 20.1917 20.1916 949,328,141.48 0.0197

27/11/2024 KFSMUL 20.1719 20.1720 20.1719 949,931,659.36 0.0170

26/11/2024 KFSMUL 20.1549 20.1550 20.1549 947,898,877.08 0.0068

25/11/2024 KFSMUL 20.1481 20.1482 20.1481 948,934,390.15 0.0134

22/11/2024 KFSMUL 20.1347 20.1348 20.1347 940,308,489.95 0.0047

21/11/2024 KFSMUL 20.1300 20.1301 20.1300 940,084,480.82 -0.0006

20/11/2024 KFSMUL 20.1306 20.1307 20.1306 923,056,225.41 0.0028

19/11/2024 KFSMUL 20.1278 20.1279 20.1278 922,848,741.25 0.0032

18/11/2024 KFSMUL 20.1246 20.1247 20.1246 923,843,483.88 0.0039

15/11/2024 KFSMUL 20.1207 20.1208 20.1207 923,702,486.84 0.0000

14/11/2024 KFSMUL 20.1207 20.1208 20.1207 921,652,962.38 0.0032

13/11/2024 KFSMUL 20.1175 20.1176 20.1175 921,003,126.80 -0.0019

12/11/2024 KFSMUL 20.1194 20.1195 20.1194 919,962,868.39 0.0034

11/11/2024 KFSMUL 20.1160 20.1161 20.1160 922,383,897.18 0.0042

08/11/2024 KFSMUL 20.1118 20.1119 20.1118 922,216,022.37 0.0075

07/11/2024 KFSMUL 20.1043 20.1044 20.1043 919,396,069.99 0.0056
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06/11/2024 KFSMUL 20.0987 20.0988 20.0987 919,934,114.99 -0.0072

05/11/2024 KFSMUL 20.1059 20.1060 20.1059 919,891,183.10 0.0048

04/11/2024 KFSMUL 20.1011 20.1012 20.1011 921,030,391.28 0.0039

01/11/2024 KFSMUL 20.0972 20.0973 20.0972 920,964,409.91 0.0001

31/10/2024 KFSMUL 20.0971 20.0972 20.0971 922,951,247.99 0.0008

30/10/2024 KFSMUL 20.0963 20.0964 20.0963 919,866,262.31 0.0061

29/10/2024 KFSMUL 20.0902 20.0903 20.0902 899,617,388.28 -0.0087

28/10/2024 KFSMUL 20.0989 20.0990 20.0989 895,198,237.23 -0.0027

25/10/2024 KFSMUL 20.1016 20.1017 20.1016 891,611,446.80 0.0127

24/10/2024 KFSMUL 20.0889 20.0890 20.0889 895,680,728.67 -0.0033
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